

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22070-22071/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 21/05/2009 in WP No. 2992/2009
& WP No. 3981/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

BIMBADHAR NAYAK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ORISSA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 15/11/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Shibashish Mishra, counsel for the
petitioners states that he has instructions to
withdraw this petition. It is dismissed as
withdrawn.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr. P.A.(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master